
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937011965 5PSSDB 19.16 3.50 67.06

1937011982P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.12 4.55 87.00

1937012003P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 19.14 3.70 70.82

1937012025P11 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 19.16 5.15 98.67

1937012050P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.03 3.50 66.60

1937012064P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.20 4.55 87.36

1937012085P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.10 3.50 66.85

1937012098P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.17 5.15 98.73

1937012168P11 - (323-3205) Manvel Town Center Culvert Extension 5PSSDB 19.06 3.50 66.71

1937012176P11 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 19.10 5.70 108.87

1937012208P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.15 3.50 67.02

1937012228P11 - 323-2942 7PSSDB 19.15 5.95 113.94

1937012258P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.12 4.55 87.00

1937012279P11 - (323-1575) TXDOT-HC. IH-69 RECON-WIDEN-0027-13-200 7PSSDB 19.17 5.95 114.06

1937012300P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.13 6.40 122.43

1937012348P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 19.15 9.50 181.92

1937012390P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.10 4.55 86.90

1937012415P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.10 5.95 113.65

1937012474P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.31 4.55 87.86

1937012495P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.38 5.95 115.31

1937012515P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.28 4.55 87.72

1937012540P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.31 6.40 123.58

1937012564P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.33 6.40 123.71

1937012605P11 - (323-761) BCMUD 21 Expantion BS 19.35 3.70 71.60

1937012615P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 19.33 6.20 119.85

1937012647P11 - (323-3477) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - WEST COLUMBIA 7PSSDB 19.23 8.05 154.80

1937012666P11 - (323-2281) Lowe's Manvel BS 19.34 3.70 71.56

1937012676P11 - 323-2942 7PSSDB 19.38 5.95 115.31

1937012701P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.36 3.50 67.76

1937012743P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.36 3.50 67.76

1937012761P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.38 4.55 88.18

1937012779P11 - (323-3205) Manvel Town Center Culvert Extension 5PSSDB 19.31 3.50 67.58

1937012792P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 BS 19.33 3.50 67.66

1937012814P11 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 19.39 6.40 124.10

1937012845P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.42 3.50 67.97

1937012862P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.37 3.50 67.80

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 9/18/2025

Jose Sanchez R006070

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5



1937012878 5PSSDB 19.35 3.50 67.73

3463.43

5% -173.17

SUBTOTAL 3290.26

-$374.00

TOTAL $2916.26

P11 - (323-3205) Manvel Town Center Culvert Extension

Fuel


	09-11-2025 to 09-17-2025



